
Date 

Paid/Approv

Permit # Owner Name Application For Building Type Work Classification Construction Cost

8/15/2018 33422 SNAKECLAMP PRODUCTS LLC Asbestos Removal Business Other 3,250.00

3,250.00

8/30/2018 33494 HUFFMAN DAVID S Building (New) Accessory Structure New 7,700.00

8/2/2018 33311 SHELTON HAROLD G Building (New) Garage New 32,633.99

8/14/2018 33167 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Building (New) Single Family Dwelling New 133,377.00

8/14/2018 33168 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Building (New) Single Family Dwelling New 133,377.00

8/14/2018 33169 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Building (New) Single Family Dwelling New 133,377.00

8/14/2018 33170 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Building (New) Single Family Dwelling New 133,377.00

8/15/2018 32913 B&B STORAGE LLC Building (New) Single Family Dwelling New 150,000.00

8/13/2018 33188 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 149,850.00

8/13/2018 33190 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 162,600.00

8/13/2018 33191 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 162,600.00

8/13/2018 33192 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 162,600.00

8/13/2018 33193 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 162,600.00

8/13/2018 33197 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 167,600.00

8/13/2018 33198 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 162,600.00

8/13/2018 33199 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 167,600.00

8/13/2018 33200 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 149,850.00

8/24/2018 33236 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 187,500.00

8/24/2018 33237 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33238 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33239 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 197,750.00

8/24/2018 33240 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 161,600.00

8/24/2018 33241 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 197,750.00

8/24/2018 33242 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33243 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 202,750.00

8/24/2018 33244 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33245 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 187,500.00

8/24/2018 33246 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 187,500.00

8/24/2018 33247 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33248 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33249 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33250 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33251 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33252 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 192,750.00

8/24/2018 33253 RWW36 LLC Building (New) Townhouse New 187,500.00

8/31/2018 32827 BLEVINS & BLEVINS INC Building Business Addition 9,850.00

8/1/2018 33308 WALLEEZ II LLC Building Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 6,204.00

250 Twig St NW

260 Twig St NW

270 Twig St NW

1935 Cambria St NE

520 Roanoke St

200 Twig St NW

210 Twig St NW

220 Twig St NW

230 Twig St NW

240 Twig St NW

150 Twig St NW

160 Twig St NW

170 Twig St NW

180 Twig St NW

190 Twig St NW

100 Twig St NW

110 Twig St NW

120 Twig St NW

130 Twig St NW

140 Twig St NW

145 Twig St NW

155 Twig St NW

165 Twig St NW

175 Twig St NW

185 Twig St NW

255 Wynwood Cir NW

105 Twig St NW

115 Twig St NW

125 Twig St NW

135 Twig St NW

606 S Franklin St

565 Dewdrop Ln NW

555 Dewdrop Ln NW

545 Dewdrop Ln NW

535 Dewdrop Ln NW

5 Roanoke St

Group Total: 1

Group: Building

810 New Village Dr 

NW

Permit Report

08/01/2018 - 08/31/2018

Location of 

Construction Group: Asbestos Removal 



8/2/2018 33337 CHEN FU HUA & JOANNA QI Building Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 434,144.14

8/7/2018 33312 BRANDON RIDGE ASSOCIATES LC Building Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 15,000.00

8/13/2018 33319 CLARKE THOMAS H Building Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 5,000.00

8/13/2018 33359 CLARKE THOMAS H Building Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 5,000.00

8/13/2018 33153 CENTRO HERITAGE SPRADLIN Building Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 45,000.00

8/8/2018 33361 GOSS MICHAEL D Building Single Family Dwelling Alteration/Repair/Remodel 10,000.00

8/28/2018 33447 MAINSTREET PRESERVATION RLLLP Building Single Family Dwelling Alteration/Repair/Remodel 8,750.00

8/28/2018 33449 COLHOUN PLACE LLC Building Single Family Dwelling Alteration/Repair/Remodel 8,750.00

8/9/2018 33351 SALAMOUN NASRI MICHEL Building Single Family Dwelling Deck 6,000.00

8/10/2018 33313 MULL MICHAEL S Building Single Family Dwelling Deck 10,500.00

8/16/2018 33420 DECOSTA MELODIE L Building Single Family Dwelling Deck 4,000.00

8/22/2018 33353 MEADOWS JEFFREY S Building Single Family Dwelling Deck 1,500.00

6,178,790.13

8/14/2018 33416 Change of 

Occupancy 

0.00

8/16/2018 33426 CHRISTIANSBURG BLUE DEMON Change of 

Occupancy 

Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 0.00

8/21/2018 33412 J & M ENTERPRISES LLC Change of 

Occupancy 

Business Change of Occupancy 0.00

8/28/2018 33467 BROOKHOLLOW ASSOCIATES LLC Change of 

Occupancy 

Business Change of Occupancy 0.00

0.00

8/9/2018 33348 HASH INVESTMENTS LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 125.00

8/9/2018 33349 HASH INVESTMENTS LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 125.00

8/9/2018 33344 HASH INVESTMENTS LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 250.00

8/9/2018 33345 HASH INVESTMENTS LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 125.00

8/9/2018 33346 HASH INVESTMENTS LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 125.00

8/16/2018 32165 SHREE SAI KISHAN LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 100.00

8/16/2018 33410 HOMETOWN BANK Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 100.00

8/23/2018 33452 SHREE SAI KISHAN LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 100.00

8/28/2018 32339 CHRISTIANSBURG MARKETPLACE LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 75.00

8/28/2018 32340 CHRISTIANSBURG MARKETPLACE LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 75.00

8/28/2018 32341 CHRISTIANSBURG MARKETPLACE LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 75.00

8/28/2018 32342 CHRISTIANSBURG MARKETPLACE LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 75.00

8/28/2018 32343 CHRISTIANSBURG MARKETPLACE LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 75.00

8/28/2018 32344 CHRISTIANSBURG MARKETPLACE LLC Cross Connection Business RPZ Test 75.00

8/20/2018 33451 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33434 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33436 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33437 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33438 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33439 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33440 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/20/2018 33441 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Educational (K-12) RPZ Test 0.00

8/23/2018 33464 TBL PROPERTIES LLC Cross Connection Industrial RPZ Test 125.00

8/20/2018 33433 MONTGOMERY COUNTY Cross Connection Public RPZ Test 0.00

8/21/2018 33458 GOOD SHEPHERD BAPTIST CHURCH TRS Cross Connection Public RPZ Test 100.00

1175 Cambria St NE

155 Dunlap Dr NE

160 Wades Ln NW

208 College St NW

240 Betty Dr NW

510 Church St NE

700 Block Ln NE

2717 Market St NE

1180 N Franklin St

100 Independence 

Blvd NW1205 Buffalo Dr NW

735 Falling Branch Rd 

SE

2625 Market St NE

2545 Market St NE

2525 Market St NE

2515 Market St NE

2505 Market St NE

295 Jarrett Dr SE

240 Jarrett Dr SE

2780 Roanoke St

2950 Market St NE

2780 Roanoke St

Group Total: 4

Group: Cross Connection

2257 Roanoke St

245 Jarrett Dr SE

2260 Roanoke St

2400 N Franklin St

407 Roanoke St

675 Roanoke Street

1546 North Franklin 

Street

1030 Gobblers Spur 

NE460 Windsor Dr NW

Group Total: 48

Group: Change of Occupancy Inspection

235 Economy St NE

202 E Main St NE

206 E Main St NE

70 Katie Ln NW

905 Carson Dr SW

2680 Market St NE

4 W Main St

3215 Roanoke St

3205 Roanoke St

103 Conston Ave NW



1,725.00

8/2/2018 32804 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Electrical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/2/2018 32949 F&B LAND LP Electrical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/2/2018 33295 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Electrical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/3/2018 33322 B&B STORAGE LLC Electrical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 5,000.00

8/3/2018 33185 F&B LAND LP Electrical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/16/2018 33107 FRALIN HOMES LLC Electrical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 4,000.00

8/2/2018 33293 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/2/2018 33294 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/2/2018 33300 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/2/2018 33301 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/2/2018 33302 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/2/2018 33304 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/2/2018 33305 RWW36 LLC Electrical (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/30/2018 33480 HASH INVESTMENTS LLC Electrical Business Addition 42,000.00

8/3/2018 33325 CENTRO HERITAGE SPRADLIN Electrical Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 5,600.00

8/6/2018 33350 RADFORD AUTO AUCTION INC Electrical Business New Equipment 2,800.00

8/14/2018 33414 CLARKE THOMAS H Electrical Business New Equipment 1,800.00

8/30/2018 33256 VERIZON VIRGINIA INC Electrical Business New Equipment 99,375.00

8/23/2018 33462 Electrical Other New Equipment 500.00

8/13/2018 33411 BRUSSEAU JOYCE H Electrical Single Family Dwelling New Equipment 1,500.00

8/15/2018 33425 ZHENG SANDRA A Electrical Single Family Dwelling New Equipment 200.00

8/21/2018 33424 SHAVER ROBERT E Electrical Single Family Dwelling New Equipment 475.00

8/7/2018 33347 CRAFT REAL ESTATE Electrical Single Wide Alteration/Repair/Remodel 1,500.00

8/17/2018 33450 A & D SULTAN HOME RENTALS LLC Electrical Single Wide New Equipment 50.00

8/30/2018 33481 RWW36 LLC Electrical Townhouse New Equipment 500.00

189,800.00

8/21/2018 33421 SHEPHERD PROPERTIES Fire Alarm (New) Business New Equipment 8,750.00

8/29/2018 33468 NRV MALL ASSOCIATES LLC Fire Alarm Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 1,667.00

10,417.00

8/14/2018 33417 RFC2017 LAND LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 6,000.00

8/14/2018 33362 FRALIN HOMES LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 0.00

8/14/2018 33364 F&B LAND LP Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33356 FRALIN HOMES LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33368 FRALIN HOMES LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33369 F&B LAND LP Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33370 Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33371 RFC2017 LAND LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33372 RFC2017 LAND LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33373 RFC2017 LAND LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33374 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

320 Diamond Ave NW

330 Diamond Ave NW

310 Diamond Ave NW

535 Dewdrop Ln NW

770 Keystone Dr NW

20 Siena Dr NW

10 Siena Dr NW

760 Keystone Dr NW

735 Keystone Dr NW

Group Total: 2

Group: Framing

25 Phoenix Blvd NW

30 Siena Dr NW

Group Total: 25

Group: Fire Alarm

201 Farmview Rd NW

782 New River Rd 

(DISH Network)

3485 Roanoke St

200 Maple Dr SE

205 Starlight Dr SE Lot 

22945 Roanoke St

480 Pin Oak Dr NW

600 Roanoke St

3215 Roanoke St

101 S Franklin St

Kimball Ln SW

690 Harless St NE

645 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW655 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW665 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW240 Jarrett Dr SE

103 Conston Ave NW

20 Siena Dr NW

605 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW615 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW625 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW635 Twisted Oak Dr 

NW

120 Gavins Ct NW

770 Keystone Dr NW

405 Colin Reid Pass 

NW205 Wynwood Cir NW

750 Keystone Dr NW

Group Total: 25

Group: Electrical



8/14/2018 33375 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33376 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33377 CAMBRIA CROSSING LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33184 F&B LAND LP Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 30745 SHAH DEVELOPMENT LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 30779 SHAH DEVELOPMENT LLC Framing (New) Single Family Dwelling Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33365 TABOR HOLDINGS LLC Framing (New) Townhouse Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33366 TABOR HOLDINGS LLC Framing (New) Townhouse Framing 5,000.00

8/14/2018 33367 TABOR HOLDINGS LLC Framing (New) Townhouse Framing 5,000.00

8/30/2018 32580 RWW36 LLC Framing (New) Townhouse Framing 8,250.00

8/30/2018 32631 RWW36 LLC Framing (New) Townhouse Framing 8,250.00

8/30/2018 33484 RWW36 LLC Framing (New) Townhouse Framing 8,250.00

120,750.00

8/10/2018 32999 T COMM LLC Insulation (New) Duplex New 1,700.00

8/10/2018 33000 T COMM LLC Insulation (New) Duplex New 1,700.00

8/2/2018 30780 SHAH DEVELOPMENT LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 3,000.00

8/20/2018 32489 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 2,600.00

8/20/2018 32806 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/20/2018 33074 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 3,150.00

8/20/2018 32940 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 3,100.00

8/20/2018 33235 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 3,175.00

8/20/2018 33115 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 2,865.00

8/20/2018 33126 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/20/2018 33306 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 3,195.00

8/21/2018 33430 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Insulation (New) Single Family Dwelling New 2,995.00

8/23/2018 33073 RWW36 LLC Insulation (New) Townhouse New 3,962.00

8/30/2018 32583 RWW36 LLC Insulation (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/30/2018 32635 RWW36 LLC Insulation (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

8/30/2018 33486 RWW36 LLC Insulation (New) Townhouse New 3,500.00

41,942.00

8/2/2018 32805 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Mechanical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/2/2018 33296 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Mechanical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 0.00

8/2/2018 33297 B&B STORAGE LLC Mechanical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 6,480.00

8/3/2018 33323 FRALIN HOMES LLC Mechanical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 6,500.00

8/23/2018 33419 FRALIN HOMES LLC Mechanical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 6,500.00

8/24/2018 32770 TEEL WILLIAM F Mechanical (New) Single Family Dwelling New 3,500.00

8/8/2018 33358 B & B STORAGE LLC Mechanical Business New Equipment 5,500.00

8/2/2018 33307 TRINITY COMMUNITY CHURCH TRS Mechanical Public New Equipment 9,506.00

8/7/2018 33263 LIVESAY LOVERN L Mechanical Single Family Dwelling New Equipment 7,800.00

8/30/2018 33461 MARTIN & MARTIN INVESTMENTS LLC Mechanical Single Family Dwelling New Equipment 4,000.00

8/8/2018 33357 COMEAU LINDA N Mechanical Single Family Dwelling Replacement 3,450.00

8/16/2018 33354 COMEAU JOAN C Mechanical Single Family Dwelling Replacement 1,200.00

54,436.00

1505 N Franklin St

120 Clearview Dr NW

10 Evergreen Dr NE

155 Jennifer St SE

1040 George Edward 

Via NW

205 Wynwood Cir NW

20 Siena Dr NW

30 Siena Dr NW

50 Copper Beech Ct SE

505 Radford St NW

Group Total: 16

Group: Mechanical

120 Gavins Ct NW

405 Colin Reid Pass 

NW

145 Gavins Ct NW

615 Pin Oak Dr NW

205 Twig St NW

215 Twig St NW

225 Twig St NW

375 Colin Reid Pass 

NW395 Colin Reid Pass 

NW95 Gavins Ct NW

135 Gavins Ct NW

405 Colin Reid Pass 

NW

515 Harless St NE

505 Cambria St NW

365 Colin Reid Pass 

NW120 Gavins Ct NW

385 Colin Reid Pass 

NW

225 Twig St NW

Group Total: 23

Group: Insulation

505 Harless St NE

760 New Village Dr 

NW770 New Village Dr 

NW780 New Village Dr 

NW205 Twig St NW

215 Twig St NW

555 Dewdrop Ln NW

565 Dewdrop Ln NW

750 Keystone Dr NW

35 Phoenix Blvd NW

505 Cambria St NW

545 Dewdrop Ln NW



8/16/2018 33435 Permanent Sign 30,000.00

30,000.00

8/27/2018 33475 SHAH DEVELOPMENT LLC Plumbing (New) Business New 45,000.00

8/9/2018 33342 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DEV LLC Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 6,000.00

8/30/2018 32632 RWW36 LLC Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 6,000.00

8/30/2018 32581 RWW36 LLC Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 6,000.00

8/30/2018 33485 RWW36 LLC Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 6,000.00

8/3/2018 33316 NRV MALL ASSOCIATES LLC Plumbing Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 30,466.00

8/3/2018 33341 COUNTRYSIDE PROPERTY Plumbing Single Family Dwelling Replacement 1,500.00

8/3/2018 33340 MCDERMID JOHN Plumbing Townhouse Alteration/Repair/Remodel 4,000.00

104,966.00

8/2/2018 33299 RFC2017 LAND LLC Retaining Wall > 3 

Feet

(New) Single Family Dwelling New 17,600.00

17,600.00

8/3/2018 33288 NRV MALL ASSOCIATES LLC Sprinkler Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 108,300.00

8/9/2018 33329 NRV MALL ASSOCIATES LLC Sprinkler Business Alteration/Repair/Remodel 17,850.00

126,150.00

8/2/2018 33330 Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/2/2018 33331 F&B LAND LP Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/2/2018 33332 F&B LAND LP Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/2/2018 33333 FRALIN HOMES LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/2/2018 33334 FRALIN HOMES LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/2/2018 33335 FRALIN HOMES LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/2/2018 33187 F&B LAND LP Utility Plumbing (New) Single Family Dwelling New 300.00

8/13/2018 33397 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33398 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33399 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33400 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33401 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33402 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33403 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33404 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/13/2018 33405 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33379 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33380 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33381 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33382 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33383 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

250 Twig St NW

240 Twig St NW

230 Twig St NW

125 Twig St NW

115 Twig St NW

105 Twig St NW

270 Twig St NW

260 Twig St NW

175 Twig St NW

165 Twig St NW

155 Twig St NW

145 Twig St NW

135 Twig St NW

10 Siena Dr NW

20 Siena Dr NW

30 Siena Dr NW

750 Keystone Dr NW

185 Twig St NW

Group Total: 2

Group: Utility Plumbing

735 Keystone Dr NW

760 Keystone Dr NW

770 Keystone Dr NW

Group Total: 1

Group: Sprinkler

782 New River Rd NW

782 New River Rd 

(DISH Network)

Group Total: 8

Group: Retaining Wall > 3 Feet

505 Cambria St NW

205 Twig St NW

225 Twig St NW

782 New River Rd NW

401 Lester St NE

715 Colhoun St NE

Group Total: 1

Group: Plumbing

2155 Roanoke St

125 Gavins Ct NW

215 Twig St NW

Group Total: 12

Group: Permanent Sign

Quin Stuart Boulevard 

NW/ John Adams Drive 



8/24/2018 33384 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33385 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33386 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33387 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33388 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33389 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33390 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33391 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33392 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33393 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33394 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33395 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/24/2018 33396 RWW36 LLC Utility Plumbing (New) Townhouse New 400.00

8/2/2018 33225 VMH INC Utility Plumbing Business Replacement 5,000.00

8/6/2018 33343 MYERS BRADFORD P Utility Plumbing Single Family Dwelling Replacement 1,000.00

8/16/2018 33355 GREATER MT ZION UNITED Utility Plumbing Single Family Dwelling Replacement 5,000.00

23,900.00

8/2/2018 33338 SMITH KAREN ETAL Zoning (New) Accessory Structure New 3,300.00

8/2/2018 33314 CLOUGH JUSTIN J Zoning (New) Accessory Structure New 899.00

8/21/2018 33423 ELKUS MELISSA WYLIE Zoning (New) Accessory Structure New 4,684.00

8/22/2018 33442 MONTGOMERY COUNTY OF Zoning (New) Accessory Structure New 2,620.00

8/24/2018 33360 MCNIEL FAMILY REV TRUST Zoning (New) Garage New 5,500.00

17,003.00

6,920,729.13

Total Records: 210 9/6/2018

285 Reading Rd SE

102 Round Hill Dr SW

Group Total: 5

Group Total: 37

Group: Zoning

425 Ellett Rd NE

115 Tula Cir NW

508 Lester St NE

100 Twig St NW

990 Cambria St NE

1085 Flint Dr Se

1140 Flint Dr SE

150 Twig St NW

140 Twig St NW

130 Twig St NW

120 Twig St NW

110 Twig St NW

200 Twig St NW

190 Twig St NW

180 Twig St NW

170 Twig St NW

160 Twig St NW

220 Twig St NW

210 Twig St NW


